Fak
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP
FaP

Dok Pop
2020000125 strava 03
2020000126 elektr
2020000127 elektr.
2020000128 elektr
2020000129 elektr
2020000130 plyn OU+KD
2020000131 plyn DH
2020000132 plyn
2020000133 zodp osoba
2020000134 telefén
2020000135 odchyt psa
2020000136 potr. 5J
2020000137 BOzZP
2020000138 uloZ odpad
2020000139 telefdén
2020000140 progr regi
2020000141 potr SJ
2020000142 bezp karta
2020000143 web strank
2020000144 skol ovoci
2020000145 skol ovoci
2020000146 dat ulozis
2020000147 tlaciva
2020000148 stav urad
2020000149 mot. pila
2020000150 progr.TRIM
2020000151 odvoz odpa
2020000152 prav porad
2020000153 elektr 8
2020000154 oprava voz
2020000155 stav dozor
2020000156 uloZ odpad
2020000157 voda MS
2020000158 oprava KD

Web

Vs Datz10

0000020031 02.04.2020
1012026109 02.04.2020
1012026110 02.04.2020
1052008104 03.04.2020
1052008105 03.04.2020
8110490617 03.04.2020
8110490618 03.04.2020
8110490643 03.04.2020
1020041976 03.04.2020
8256432520 06.04.2020
0002019108 06.04.2020
0002000003 07.04.2020
0202003024 08.04.2020
0002020156 08.04.2020
8256432462 08.04.2020
0002004001 08.04.2020
0002000002 08.04.2020
0200025692 08.04.2020
0202003029 08.04.2020
0202050331 14.04.2020
0202050330 14.04.2020
5220095772 14.04.2020
1202202420 14.04.2020
0000016720 14.04.2020
0000052020 14.04.2020
0002004082 14.04.2020
3127200664 15.04.2020
0020200411 16.04.2020
2840041002 21.04.2020
0000200002 21.04.2020
0002020013 21.04.2020
0002020178 24.04.2020
2000133816 24.04.2020
0000052020 30.04.2020

DatS10

14.04.2020
15.04.2020
15.04.2020
08.05.2020
08.05.2020
15.04.2020
15.04.2020
15.04.2020
08.04.2020
20.04.2020
16.04.2020
17.04.2020
14.04.2020
14.04.2020
20.04.2020
16.04.2020
19.03.2020
05.05.2020
14.04.2020
14.04.2020
14.04.2020
04.04.2020
22.04.2020
22.04.2020
15.04.2020
22.04.2020
08.05.2020
05.05.2020
07.05.2020
28.04.2020
30.04.2020
29.04.2020
04.05.2020
11.05.2020

DatC10

02.04.2020
02.04.2020
02.04.2020
03.04.2020
03.04.2020
03.04.2020
03.04.2020
03.04.2020
03.04.2020
06.04.2020
06.04.2020
07.04.2020
08.04.2020
08.04.2020
08.04.2020
08.04.2020
08.04.2020
08.04.2020
08.04.2020
14.04.2020
14.04.2020
14.04.2020
14.04.2020
14.04.2020
14.04.2020
14.04.2020
15.04.2020
16.04.2020
21.04.2020
21.04.2020
21.04.2020
24.04.2020
24.04.2020
30.04.2020

DatV10

31.03.2020
01.04.2020
01.04.2020
01.04.2020
01.04.2020
01.04.2020
01.04.2020
01.04.2020
01.04.2020
01.04.2020
02.04.2020
03.04.2020
31.03.2020
31.03.2020
01.04.2020
02.04.2020
05.03.2020
07.04.2020
31.03.2020
31.03.2020
31.03.2020
04.04.2020
08.04.2020
08.04.2020
08.04.2020
08.04.2020
07.04.2020
15.04.2020
07.04.2020
14.04.2020
16.04.2020
15.04.2020
20.04.2020
27.04.2020

Cel

336
604,13
200,27
123,09

47,29

800

8

600

54
116,12

102
280,25
189,72

1795,12
55,57

560

636,46

10,76
96
4,33
3,57
276,3
70,43
2680
831,9
60
866,87

200
713,57

200

600

1067,58
35,94
200

Uhr

DatU10
336 09.04.2020
604,13 15.04.2020
200,27 15.04.2020
123,09 11.05.2020
47,29 11.05.2020
800 15.04.2020
8 15.04.2020
600 15.04.2020
54 03.04.2020
116,12 20.04.2020
102 14.04.2020
280,25 03.04.2020
189,72 09.04.2020
1795,12 09.04.2020
55,57 17.04.2020
560 14.04.2020
636,46 03.04.2020
10,76 24.04.2020
96 09.04.2020
4,33 14.04.2020
3,57 14.04.2020
276,3 03.04.2020
70,43 14.04.2020
2680 20.04.2020
831,9 14.04.2020
60 20.04.2020
866,87 24.04.2020
200 27.04.2020
713,57 27.04.2020
200 27.04.2020
600 27.04.2020
1067,58 27.04.2020
35,94 29.04.2020
200 05.05.2020

Ico

11830905
35743565
35743565
35743565
35743565
35815256
35815256
35815256
50528041
35763469
47831456
34405224
51430347
35793848
35763469
31319068
34405224
31645976
36949400
34141481
34141481
27082440
31331131
00304697
14137411
31319068
34115901
47237031
44483767
45297495
51725215
35793848
35850370
34676252

Naz

Jozef Sebora

Magna Energia

Magna Energia

Magna Energia

Magna Energia

SPP

SPP

SPP

osobnyudaj.sk, s.r.o
Slovak Telekom a.s.
Defense Pro s.r.o
Pavol Slaninka
Firecontrol Safety s.r.o
Sklddka odpadov
Slovak Telekom a.s.
TRIMEL s.r.o

Pavol Slaninka
Jablontron Slovakia s.r.o
Dobrosoft

Plantex

Plantex

Alzacz a.s.

SEVT

Obec Budmerice
STIHL SERVIS F. Eckert
TRIMEL s.r.o

Marius Pedersen

Filo a Partners
Vychodoslov. energetika a.s.
Marek Dob3ovic¢
YRREJ s.r.o

Skladka odpadov

BVS

Peter Balaga elektroinst.
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